

P
W.P(C)No. 514 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.514 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

RUPAK DAS GUPTA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and office report)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur,Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Four weeks for rejoinder. List after five weeks.

In the meantime, the unserved Respondent Nos.3 and 5 shall be served afresh.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master