

W.P(C)No. 514 OF 2001
ITEM No.16

Court No. 9

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.514/2001

RUPAK DAS GUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 23/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter is adjourned by four weeks as per the request contained in the letter circulated by learned counsel on behalf of the petitioner.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master